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                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1706  Kayci Martensen               12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:05.0  6:09 
      2    2 1313  Ellie Robinson                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:50.2  6:24 
      3    3 1312  Annie Robinson                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:14.1  6:31 
      4    4 1319  Julia Thompson                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:20.2  6:33 
      5    5 1705  Hanna Martensen               10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:23.1  6:34 
      6    6 1541  Rhya Brandemuehl              12  Mount Horeb                    20:25.7  6:35 
      7    7 1253  Raquel Reuter                 10  Darlington                     20:36.3  6:38 
      8    8 1245  Judith Meister                12  Darlington                     20:54.0  6:44 
      9    9 1513  Mallory Olmstead              10  Lancaster                      21:11.2  6:50 
     10   10 1125  Ava Ahnen                     10  Albany                         21:19.9  6:52 
     11   11 1130  Mckenna Broughton             11  Albany                         21:21.7  6:53 
     12   12 1456  Autumn Jacks                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:28.2  6:55 
     13   13 1451  Anelise Egge                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:28.7  6:55 
     14   14 1646  Bobbi Ducharme                10  River Valley                   21:38.3  6:58 
     15   15 1494  Bridee Burks                  12  Lancaster                      21:58.1  7:05 
     16   16 1304  Haylee Kearns                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:59.2  7:05 
     17      1811  Samantha Herrling             11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:06.4  7:07 
     18   17 1578  Agnes Carstens                 9  North Crawford                 22:10.8  7:09 
     19   18 1194  Mateya Kaduc                   9  Cashton                        22:15.9  7:10 
     20      1400  Cecilia Skalsky                9  Holy Family                    22:16.7  7:11 
     21   19 1555  Katherine Straka               9  Mount Horeb                    22:21.7  7:12 
     22   20 1436  Hope Connolly                 11  Iowa-Grant                     22:22.0  7:12 
     23   21 1131  Emileigh Dallman              12  Albany                         22:26.6  7:14 
     24      1214  Ally Ihm                      12  Cassville                      22:44.8  7:20 
     25   22 1550  Grace Nelson                  11  Mount Horeb                    22:44.9  7:20 
     26   23 1518  Mikayla Smith                 11  Lancaster                      22:52.3  7:22 
     27   24 1317  Regan Schuette                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:53.7  7:23 
     28   25 1321  Grace Wersal                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:55.7  7:23 
     29      1161  Alora Spiegel                 10  Belleville                     22:59.5  7:25 
     30   26 1554  Megan Stenner                 11  Mount Horeb                    23:02.1  7:25 
     31   27 1247  Alexis Murray                 10  Darlington                     23:07.7  7:27 
     32   28 1558  Megan Van Orsdel              11  Mount Horeb                    23:09.1  7:28 
     33      1809  Anna Burkholder               12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:11.1  7:28 
     34   29 1455  Colene Grefe                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:28.7  7:34 
     35   30 1559  Grace Vesperman               12  Mount Horeb                    23:30.2  7:34 
     36   31 1461  Jayla Nagel                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:32.4  7:35 
     37   32 1517  Kylee Sitts                   10  Lancaster                      23:33.2  7:35 
     38   33 1195  Isabell Korn                   9  Cashton                        23:36.3  7:36 
     39   34 1295  Sierra Davenport              10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:40.4  7:38 
     40   35 1454  Lilly Geary                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:42.6  7:38 
     41   36 1500  Macie Galle                    9  Lancaster                      23:58.1  7:43 
     42   37 1237  Shayla Gould                   9  Darlington                     24:01.6  7:44 
     43   38 1244  Stella McGowan                 9  Darlington                     24:07.1  7:46 
     44   39 1232  Addison DePauw                10  Darlington                     24:17.3  7:50 
     45   40 1738  Leah Warner                   10  Stockton                       24:17.9  7:50 
     46   41 1576  Sarah Bransky                 10  North Crawford                 24:19.2  7:50 
     47   42 1138  Kaiya Zurfluh                 12  Albany                         24:20.5  7:51 
     48      1814  Greine Simmert                12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:23.0  7:51 
     49      1163  Lainey Winkers                11  Belleville                     24:24.5  7:52 
     50   43 1137  Payton Wachholz               12  Albany                         24:26.2  7:52 
     51      1722  Anna King                     11  St. Ambrose Academy            24:30.7  7:54 
     52   44 1651  Jayla Maier                   12  River Valley                   24:32.1  7:54 
     53      1791  Jayda Ralph                   12  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:40.5  7:57 
     54   45 1508  Kaitlyn Muldoon               10  Lancaster                      24:42.2  7:58 
     55      1723  Anastasia Tejeda              12  St. Ambrose Academy            24:45.1  7:58 
     56   46 1191  Kate Gronemus                 10  Cashton                        24:46.5  7:59 
     57   47 1702  Sophia Daugherty              12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:50.5  8:00 
     58   48 1577  Faye Brassington              12  North Crawford                 25:01.4  8:04 
     59      1626  Jessica Patterson             11  River Ridge                    25:01.7  8:04 
     60   49 1511  Maddie Nielsen                 9  Lancaster                      25:04.5  8:05 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      1665  Alyssa Husker                 11  Riverdale                      25:06.5  8:05 
     62   50 1134  Linsey Mueller                11  Albany                         25:07.4  8:06 
     63   51 1542  Sydney Buttner                11  Mount Horeb                    25:07.7  8:06 
     64   52 1655  Caitlin Wastlick              10  River Valley                   25:08.3  8:06 
     65   53 1256  Kylie Schilling               12  Darlington                     25:16.1  8:08 
     66   54 1734  marley morgan                  9  Stockton                       25:22.1  8:10 
     67      1792  Madalyn Reichmann             12  Wauzeka-Steuben                25:23.8  8:11 
     68   55 1649  Anna Johnson                  12  River Valley                   25:34.2  8:14 
     69   56 1645  Abi Cummings                  12  River Valley                   25:41.9  8:17 
     70   57 1441  Ella Wolff                    12  Iowa-Grant                     25:44.6  8:18 
     71   58 1729  Maria Bender                  12  Stockton                       25:44.8  8:18 
     72   59 1437  Meagan Cullen                 10  Iowa-Grant                     26:01.8  8:23 
     73   60 1197  Chelsie Paulsen               11  Cashton                        26:06.4  8:25 
     74   61 1737  Cami Vincent                  10  Stockton                       26:07.0  8:25 
     75   62 1704  Alli Leifker                  12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:13.3  8:27 
     76   63 1730  Katherine Crome               11  Stockton                       26:14.7  8:27 
     77   64 1708  Ashlyn Pitzen                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:52.5  8:40 
     78   65 1190  Makayla Gooselaw               9  Cashton                        27:00.7  8:42 
     79   66 1654  Kylie Morrey                  11  River Valley                   27:18.5  8:48 
     80   67 1580  Rivyn DiPadova                 9  North Crawford                 27:31.1  8:52 
     81      1385  Charlotte Gunby               10  Holy Family                    27:50.5  8:58 
     82   68 1435  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera         11  Iowa-Grant                     28:08.9  9:04 
     83   69 1699  Daira Chavez Ayalen           12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:12.9  9:05 
     84   70 1132  Abby Hollis                    9  Albany                         28:14.2  9:06 
     85   71 1588  Mara O'brien                   9  North Crawford                 28:34.7  9:12 
     86      1630  Alison West                   12  River Ridge                    28:39.9  9:14 
     87      1663  Gracie Anderson               11  Riverdale                      28:51.4  9:18 
     88      1789  Lily Mitchell                 11  Wauzeka-Steuben                29:11.7  9:24 
     89      1609  Paige Toay                    10  Pecatonica/Argyle              29:16.1  9:26 
     90      1624  Lydia Mason                    9  River Ridge                    29:17.6  9:26 
     91   72 1586  Annie O'brien                 11  North Crawford                 29:32.9  9:31 
     92   73 1439  Yessica Garcia                11  Iowa-Grant                     30:06.4  9:42 
     93      1160  Maddie Miller                 11  Belleville                     31:08.6 10:02 
     94      1606  Claire Mathys                 12  Pecatonica/Argyle              31:25.0 10:07 
     95      1393  Gabrielle McDougall            9  Holy Family                    31:30.1 10:09 
     96      1388  Brigid Howard                 11  Holy Family                    31:33.4 10:10 
     97      1787  Kayden Groom                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben                38:10.1 12:18 
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       1.    49  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (21:03.5  105:17.4 3:03.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ellie Robinson             9 19:50.2
       2      3  Annie Robinson             9 20:14.1
       3      4  Julia Thompson            11 20:20.2
       4     16  Haylee Kearns             12 21:59.2
       5     24  Regan Schuette            10 22:53.7
       6   ( 25) Grace Wersal              10 22:55.7
       7   ( 34) Sierra Davenport          10 23:40.4

       2.   101  Mount Horeb                                (22:20.7  111:43.5 2:43.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Rhya Brandemuehl          12 20:25.7
       2     19  Katherine Straka           9 22:21.7
       3     22  Grace Nelson              11 22:44.9
       4     26  Megan Stenner             11 23:02.1
       5     28  Megan Van Orsdel          11 23:09.1
       6   ( 30) Grace Vesperman           12 23:30.2
       7   ( 51) Sydney Buttner            11 25:07.7

       3.   115  Lancaster                                  (22:42.6  113:32.9 2:46.9)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Mallory Olmstead          10 21:11.2
       2     15  Bridee Burks              12 21:58.1
       3     23  Mikayla Smith             11 22:52.3
       4     32  Kylee Sitts               10 23:33.2
       5     36  Macie Galle                9 23:58.1
       6   ( 45) Kaitlyn Muldoon           10 24:42.2
       7   ( 49) Maddie Nielsen             9 25:04.5

       4.   117  Darlington                                 (22:33.4  112:46.7 3:30.8)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Raquel Reuter             10 20:36.3
       2      8  Judith Meister            12 20:54.0
       3     27  Alexis Murray             10 23:07.7
       4     37  Shayla Gould               9 24:01.6
       5     38  Stella McGowan             9 24:07.1
       6   ( 39) Addison DePauw            10 24:17.3
       7   ( 53) Kylie Schilling           12 25:16.1

       5.   120  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (22:44.2  113:40.6 2:14.4)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Autumn Jacks              10 21:28.2
       2     13  Anelise Egge              12 21:28.7
       3     29  Colene Grefe              12 23:28.7
       4     31  Jayla Nagel               11 23:32.4
       5     35  Lilly Geary               11 23:42.6

       6.   127  Albany                                     (22:47.0  113:54.9 3:06.3)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Ava Ahnen                 10 21:19.9
       2     11  Mckenna Broughton         11 21:21.7
       3     21  Emileigh Dallman          12 22:26.6
       4     42  Kaiya Zurfluh             12 24:20.5
       5     43  Payton Wachholz           12 24:26.2
       6   ( 50) Linsey Mueller            11 25:07.4
       7   ( 70) Abby Hollis                9 28:14.2
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       7.   179  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (23:28.9  117:24.4 7:47.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kayci Martensen           12 19:05.0
       2      5  Hanna Martensen           10 20:23.1
       3     47  Sophia Daugherty          12 24:50.5
       4     62  Alli Leifker              12 26:13.3
       5     64  Ashlyn Pitzen             11 26:52.5
       6   ( 69) Daira Chavez Ayalen       12 28:12.9

       8.   221  River Valley                               (24:31.0  122:34.8 4:03.6)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Bobbi Ducharme            10 21:38.3
       2     44  Jayla Maier               12 24:32.1
       3     52  Caitlin Wastlick          10 25:08.3
       4     55  Anna Johnson              12 25:34.2
       5     56  Abi Cummings              12 25:41.9
       6   ( 66) Kylie Morrey              11 27:18.5

       9.   222  Cashton                                    (24:45.2  123:45.8 4:44.8)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Mateya Kaduc               9 22:15.9
       2     33  Isabell Korn               9 23:36.3
       3     46  Kate Gronemus             10 24:46.5
       4     60  Chelsie Paulsen           11 26:06.4
       5     65  Makayla Gooselaw           9 27:00.7

      10.   244  North Crawford                             (25:31.5  127:37.2 6:23.9)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Agnes Carstens             9 22:10.8
       2     41  Sarah Bransky             10 24:19.2
       3     48  Faye Brassington          12 25:01.4
       4     67  Rivyn DiPadova             9 27:31.1
       5     71  Mara O'brien               9 28:34.7
       6   ( 72) Annie O'brien             11 29:32.9

      11.   276  Stockton                                   (25:33.3  127:46.5 1:56.8)
     ====================================================
       1     40  Leah Warner               10 24:17.9
       2     54  marley morgan              9 25:22.1
       3     58  Maria Bender              12 25:44.8
       4     61  Cami Vincent              10 26:07.0
       5     63  Katherine Crome           11 26:14.7

      12.   277  Iowa-Grant                                 (26:28.8  132:23.7 7:44.4)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Hope Connolly             11 22:22.0
       2     57  Ella Wolff                12 25:44.6
       3     59  Meagan Cullen             10 26:01.8
       4     68  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera     11 28:08.9
       5     73  Yessica Garcia            11 30:06.4
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1748  Audrey North                  10  Tri State Homeschool           23:25.7  7:33 
      2    2 1507  Leah Muench                   10  Lancaster                      23:54.7  7:42 
      3    3 1509  Anna Murphy                   12  Lancaster                      24:10.3  7:47 
      4    4 1553  Laurel Statz                  12  Mount Horeb                    24:22.6  7:51 
      5      1815  Taylee Thousand               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:24.8  7:52 
      6    5 1504  Finley Knapp                  12  Lancaster                      24:25.4  7:52 
      7    6 1300  Ava Hying                      9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:28.7  7:53 
      8    7 1520  Carley Vesperman               9  Lancaster                      24:30.6  7:54 
      9    8 1308  Ava McDonald                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:35.2  7:55 
     10    9 1306  Abbey Ludwig                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:37.4  7:56 
     11   10 1515  Maddie Schneider              11  Lancaster                      24:48.8  8:00 
     12   11 1548  Ava Murphy                     9  Mount Horeb                    25:03.8  8:05 
     13      1813  Emma Pouvreau                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    25:15.5  8:08 
     14   12 1543  Alexandra Felcyn               9  Mount Horeb                    25:18.9  8:09 
     15      1356  Izzy Bender                   10  Fennimore                      25:25.0  8:11 
     16      1463  Lorena Soriano Nunez          12  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:25.3  8:11 
     17   13 1311  Brooke Paynter                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:28.3  8:12 
     18   14 1544  Caralyn Felcyn                11  Mount Horeb                    25:59.5  8:22 
     19   15 1248  Ashlynn Norgard               11  Darlington                     26:01.2  8:23 
     20   16 1549  Iris Murphy                   11  Mount Horeb                    26:13.0  8:27 
     21   17 1239  Alyza Johnson                 10  Darlington                     26:16.5  8:28 
     22      1128  Avary Briggs                  10  Albany                         26:18.8  8:29 
     23   18 1231  Gracie Cooper                 11  Darlington                     26:23.5  8:30 
     24      1810  Alexis Erickson               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:26.6  8:31 
     25   19 1249  Lylah Norgard                  9  Darlington                     26:30.2  8:32 
     26   20 1493  Eden Bowen                    11  Lancaster                      26:47.4  8:38 
     27   21 1257  Abby Solverson                10  Darlington                     26:54.9  8:40 
     28   22 1707  Isabelle Matthews             12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:23.1  8:49 
     29   23 1236  Maddie Eaton                  10  Darlington                     27:24.0  8:50 
     30   24 1545  Grace Hartig                  12  Mount Horeb                    27:42.4  8:56 
     31   25 1756  Josie Statz Lauper             9  Tri State Homeschool           27:48.5  8:58 
     32   26 1292  Addison Christopher            9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:48.9  8:58 
     33   27 1547  Delaney Mertz                 12  Mount Horeb                    27:49.9  8:58 
     34   28 1314  Kaylee Rochon                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:55.3  9:00 
     35   29 1318  Mallory Spurley                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:05.9  9:03 
     36      1453  Hailey Gander                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge              28:10.7  9:05 
     37   30 1246  Lizzie Meylor                  9  Darlington                     28:12.3  9:05 
     38      1241  Madyson King                  11  Darlington                     28:12.6  9:05 
     39      1459  Brooklynn Lombard             10  Kickapoo/La Farge              28:18.9  9:07 
     40      1383  Helen Curtis                   9  Holy Family                    28:21.5  9:08 
     41   31 1701  Alison Daugherty              11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:22.0  9:08 
     42      1642  Emma Anding                   10  River Valley                   28:41.0  9:14 
     43   32 1519  Kaitlyn Sokolik               10  Lancaster                      28:58.4  9:20 
     44      1305  Katie Kramer                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       29:05.3  9:22 
     45   33 1754  Lilly Stader                  10  Tri State Homeschool           29:11.7  9:24 
     46      1560  Sydney Wyss                   10  Mount Horeb                    29:16.7  9:26 
     47   34 1746  Hannah Klar                   12  Tri State Homeschool           29:24.1  9:28 
     48   35 1703  Shelby Fuerstenberg            9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  29:25.6  9:29 
     49      1498  Kelly Freymiller              12  Lancaster                      29:36.9  9:32 
     50      1648  Madeline Hutnik               12  River Valley                   29:45.4  9:35 
     51      1552  Jessi Ricci                   10  Mount Horeb                    30:05.6  9:42 
     52      1812  Autumn Lange                   9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    30:28.1  9:49 
     53   36 1700  Grace Cummins                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  30:37.5  9:52 
     54      1556  Kayman Sutter                 10  Mount Horeb                    30:38.3  9:52 
     55      1230  Selene Castro                 11  Darlington                     30:53.3  9:57 
     56      1260  Emily Thurston                10  Darlington                     31:09.5 10:02 
     57      1196  Marayah Morrison              10  Cashton                        31:48.5 10:15 
     58      1546  Laurel Helland                 9  Mount Horeb                    31:52.3 10:16 
     59      1551  Leah Nelson                    9  Mount Horeb                    31:52.4 10:16 
     60   37 1709  Allison Runde                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  31:53.7 10:16 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      9941  Savannah Vivian               12  Iowa-Grant                     32:03.2 10:20 
     62      1289  Madelyn Bakken                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       32:06.2 10:20 
     63      1243  Michelle Koeller              12  Darlington                     32:20.1 10:25 
     64   38 1745  Amanda Harkness               11  Tri State Homeschool           32:22.3 10:26 
     65      1440  Hailee Kite                   12  Iowa-Grant                     32:37.6 10:31 
     66      1251  Lexi Olson                    10  Darlington                     32:41.2 10:32 
     67      1557  Nadia Tesmer                  11  Mount Horeb                    32:43.8 10:33 
     68      1158  Ruby Gustafson                10  Belleville                     32:59.2 10:38 
     69      1155  Allison Dyrhaug               10  Belleville                     32:59.7 10:38 
     70      1229  Scarleth Canales              12  Darlington                     33:03.3 10:39 
     71      1390  Gianna Larson                  9  Holy Family                    33:08.8 10:41 
     72      1382  Miriam Balinski                9  Holy Family                    33:13.3 10:42 
     73      1192  Kylie Harter                   9  Cashton                        43:01.1 13:51 
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       1.    27  Lancaster                                  (24:22.0  121:49.8 0:54.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Leah Muench               10 23:54.7
       2      3  Anna Murphy               12 24:10.3
       3      5  Finley Knapp              12 24:25.4
       4      7  Carley Vesperman           9 24:30.6
       5     10  Maddie Schneider          11 24:48.8
       6   ( 20) Eden Bowen                11 26:47.4
       7   ( 32) Kaitlyn Sokolik           10 28:58.4

       2.    57  Mount Horeb                                (25:23.6  126:57.8 1:50.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Laurel Statz              12 24:22.6
       2     11  Ava Murphy                 9 25:03.8
       3     12  Alexandra Felcyn           9 25:18.9
       4     14  Caralyn Felcyn            11 25:59.5
       5     16  Iris Murphy               11 26:13.0
       6   ( 24) Grace Hartig              12 27:42.4
       7   ( 27) Delaney Mertz             12 27:49.9

       3.    62  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (25:23.7  126:58.5 3:20.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Ava Hying                  9 24:28.7
       2      8  Ava McDonald               9 24:35.2
       3      9  Abbey Ludwig               9 24:37.4
       4     13  Brooke Paynter             9 25:28.3
       5     26  Addison Christopher        9 27:48.9
       6   ( 28) Kaylee Rochon             12 27:55.3
       7   ( 29) Mallory Spurley            9 28:05.9

       4.    90  Darlington                                 (26:25.3  132:06.3 0:53.7)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Ashlynn Norgard           11 26:01.2
       2     17  Alyza Johnson             10 26:16.5
       3     18  Gracie Cooper             11 26:23.5
       4     19  Lylah Norgard              9 26:30.2
       5     21  Abby Solverson            10 26:54.9
       6   ( 23) Maddie Eaton              10 27:24.0
       7   ( 30) Lizzie Meylor              9 28:12.3

       5.   131  Tri State Homeschool                       (28:26.5  142:12.3 8:56.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Audrey North              10 23:25.7
       2     25  Josie Statz Lauper         9 27:48.5
       3     33  Lilly Stader              10 29:11.7
       4     34  Hannah Klar               12 29:24.1
       5     38  Amanda Harkness           11 32:22.3

       6.   161  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (29:32.4  147:41.9 4:30.6)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Isabelle Matthews         12 27:23.1
       2     31  Alison Daugherty          11 28:22.0
       3     35  Shelby Fuerstenberg        9 29:25.6
       4     36  Grace Cummins             11 30:37.5
       5     37  Allison Runde              9 31:53.7
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      1    1 1750  Kate Pronschinske              7  Tri State Homeschool            8:34.3  6:36 
      2    2 1743  Ruah Franzmann                 7  Tri State Homeschool            8:34.6  6:36 
      3    3 1293  Payton Christopher             7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        8:54.8  6:52 
      4    4 1510  Katie Murphy                   7  Lancaster                       8:55.8  6:53 
      5    5 1512  Kylie Olmstead                 8  Lancaster                       9:10.4  7:04 
      6    6 1450  Breylyn Culver                 8  Kickapoo/La Farge               9:16.0  7:08 
      7    7 1365  Kylee Mumm                     8  Fennimore                       9:17.3  7:09 
      8    8 1691  Lillian Hoppman                8  Southwestern Middle School      9:25.7  7:16 
      9    9 1299  Lilly Houtakker                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:29.4  7:18 
     10   10 1227  Adalee Berget                  8  Darlington                      9:30.8  7:20 
     11   11 1695  Maci Reichmann                 6  Southwestern Middle School      9:31.2  7:20 
     12   12 1670  Brooke Williamson              7  Riverdale                       9:31.9  7:20 
     13   13 1258  Clara Solverson                8  Darlington                      9:37.9  7:25 
     14   14 1238  Catie Hartwig                  8  Darlington                      9:39.8  7:26 
     15      1208  Ariana Richardson              6  Cashton Middle School           9:41.0  7:27 
     16   15 1129  Emerson Briggs                 8  Albany                          9:41.2  7:28 
     17   16 1627  Leah Patterson                 7  River Ridge                     9:41.5  7:28 
     18   17 1669  Mallory Miess                  8  Riverdale                       9:46.8  7:32 
     19   18 1297  Kit Finley                     8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:50.3  7:35 
     20   19 1449  Kendal Andolsek                7  Kickapoo/La Farge               9:52.7  7:36 
     21   20 1397  Abigail Ryan                   8  Holy Family                     9:53.0  7:37 
     22   21 1395  Cedar Posselt                  6  Holy Family                     9:57.3  7:40 
     23   22 1402  Bridget Tejeda                 6  Holy Family                     9:58.6  7:41 
     24   23 1126  Lydia Ahnen                    7  Albany                         10:08.1  7:48 
     25   24 1506  Jenna Muench                   8  Lancaster                      10:09.3  7:49 
     26   25 1622  Lindsay Burmeiester            5  River Ridge                    10:10.8  7:50 
     27   26 1524  Megan Wolf                     6  Lancaster                      10:12.3  7:51 
     28   27 1755  Adelle Statz Lauper            6  Tri State Homeschool           10:14.1  7:53 
     29   28 1452  Harlow Fleeharty               7  Kickapoo/La Farge              10:14.3  7:53 
     30      1790  Leah Peralta                   8  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:14.9  7:53 
     31   29 1579  Ingrid Carstens                7  North Crawford                 10:15.3  7:54 
     32   30 1749  Caitlyn Pratt                  8  Tri State Homeschool           10:19.7  7:57 
     33   31 1316  Faye Schuette                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:21.2  7:58 
     34   32 1521  Claire Vesperman               6  Lancaster                      10:24.5  8:01 
     35   33 1261  Brianna Vazquez                7  Darlington                     10:25.0  8:01 
     36   34 1732  Quinn Larson                  12  Stockton                       10:29.0  8:04 
     37   35 1233  Piper DePauw                   8  Darlington                     10:30.6  8:06 
     38   36 1516  Jaelyn Shaffer                 8  Lancaster                      10:31.5  8:06 
     39      1793  Emma Udelhoven                 8  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:31.9  8:07 
     40   37 1582  Jada Grimsled                  7  North Crawford                 10:33.8  8:08 
     41   38 1361  Kate Kenney                    6  Fennimore                      10:35.2  8:09 
     42   39 1664  Cayley Carter                  8  Riverdale                      10:36.5  8:10 
     43   40 1250  Raynie Norgard                 7  Darlington                     10:40.1  8:13 
     44   41 1398  Iris Ryan                      6  Holy Family                    10:41.4  8:14 
     45      1153  Meara Allen                    7  Belleville                     10:42.6  8:15 
     46   42 1628  McKenzie Taylor                7  River Ridge                    10:44.9  8:17 
     47   43 1753  Katie Snyder                   8  Tri State Homeschool           10:45.8  8:17 
     48   44 1396  Amber Russow                   8  Holy Family                    10:46.1  8:17 
     49   45 1694  Kalia Reichmann                8  Southwestern Middle School     10:46.4  8:18 
     50   46 1288  Raina Arndt                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:47.9  8:19 
     51   47 1747  Katie McGuire                  7  Tri State Homeschool           10:54.1  8:24 
     52   48 1127  Isabelle Brewer                8  Albany                         10:55.9  8:25 
     53      1217  Emma Meneguin                  8  Cuba City                      10:56.0  8:25 
     54   49 1465  Gwen Walker                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:00.5  8:29 
     55   50 1592  Gina Yonker                    7  North Crawford                 11:04.7  8:32 
     56   51 1394  Leticia Oakley                 8  Holy Family                    11:05.9  8:33 
     57   52 1693  Lyla Lawrence                  6  Southwestern Middle School     11:10.8  8:36 
     58   53 1629  Eden Thornton                  6  River Ridge                    11:10.9  8:37 
     59   54 1690  Avery Hahn                     6  Southwestern Middle School     11:11.9  8:37 
     60   55 1387  Eva Heitzkey                   6  Holy Family                    11:20.4  8:44 
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     61   56 1252  Ellie Reichers                 8  Darlington                     11:24.1  8:47 
     62      1235  Paige Douglas                  7  Darlington                     11:25.4  8:48 
     63   57 1296  Chloe Eastman                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:28.3  8:50 
     64      1218  Gianna Timmerman               6  Cuba City                      11:30.6  8:52 
     65   58 1136  Emma Thompson                  6  Albany                         11:31.5  8:52 
     66   59 1757  Echo Wruck                     7  Tri State Homeschool           11:31.7  8:53 
     67      1228  Callie Blosch                  7  Darlington                     11:32.7  8:53 
     68      1159  Sophie Howard                  7  Belleville                     11:32.9  8:53 
     69   60 1590  Lena Schmidt                   7  North Crawford                 11:33.0  8:54 
     70   61 1496  Kayla Buttles                  6  Lancaster                      11:39.6  8:59 
     71      1216  Camryn Hendrickson             8  Cuba City                      11:40.0  8:59 
     72   62 1310  Emme Ollerich                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:40.1  8:59 
     73      1610  Maddie Webster                 9  Pecatonica/Argyle              11:42.2  9:01 
     74      1291  Brynnlin Cartwright            7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:43.1  9:01 
     75      1497  Elizabeth Clauer               8  Lancaster                      11:44.6  9:02 
     76   63 1666  Ava Jones                      8  Riverdale                      11:45.2  9:03 
     77   64 1668  Megan Kruel                    8  Riverdale                      11:45.7  9:03 
     78   65 1366  Mallori Oyen                   8  Fennimore                      11:46.8  9:04 
     79   66 1357  Leticia Bonilla                7  Fennimore                      11:48.1  9:05 
     80      1605  Aleah Harris                   8  Pecatonica/Argyle              11:49.7  9:06 
     81      1207  Willow Lusk                    6  Cashton Middle School          11:53.8  9:10 
     82      1290  Breken Blackford-Hesselberg    8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:58.0  9:13 
     83   67 1631  Chloe West                     7  River Ridge                    12:00.1  9:14 
     84      1386  Sanae Hauge                    6  Holy Family                    12:00.8  9:15 
     85      1162  Leyna Westphal                 7  Belleville                     12:03.2  9:17 
     86   68 1587  Lucy O'Brien                   7  North Crawford                 12:05.1  9:18 
     87   69 1733  Eden Moore                    12  Stockton                       12:06.1  9:19 
     88      1303  Aly Jones                      8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:07.5  9:20 
     89      1315  Kendyl Ruf                     6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:15.0  9:26 
     90      1320  Breanna Tibbits                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:16.9  9:27 
     91   70 9947  Ezri Moore                    7`  Stockton                       12:24.9  9:33 
     92      1254  Marta Roelli                   7  Darlington                     12:27.3  9:35 
     93      1240  Lilly King                     7  Darlington                     12:30.7  9:38 
     94      1503  Morgan Hill                    6  Lancaster                      12:37.4  9:43 
     95      1401  Rory Kate St Clair             6  Holy Family                    12:39.7  9:45 
     96   71 1358  Linsey Conley                  6  Fennimore                      12:41.0  9:46 
     97      1259  Austia Stauffacher             7  Darlington                     12:42.9  9:47 
     98      1608  Mazie Theorin                  8  Pecatonica/Argyle              12:44.8  9:49 
     99      1788  Alayna Martin                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:56.5  9:58 
    100   72 1364  Ellen Meyer                    6  Fennimore                      12:57.7  9:59 
    101      1215  Destiny Crawley                6  Cuba City                      13:10.2 10:08 
    102   73 1692  Sophia Husemann                6  Southwestern Middle School     13:14.3 10:11 
    103      1384  Tarah DeLonay                  8  Holy Family                    13:14.6 10:12 
    104   74 1735  Zada Preston                  12  Stockton                       13:21.2 10:17 
    105      1294  Alleigh Culver                 6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:22.8 10:18 
    106      1751  Lydia Romaine                  7  Tri State Homeschool           13:24.5 10:19 
    107   75 1667  Dalberg Kayla                  6  Riverdale                      13:26.4 10:21 
    108   76 1623  Alaina Clark                   7  River Ridge                    13:26.7 10:21 
    109   77 1736  Andy Randecker                12  Stockton                       13:27.4 10:22 
    110      1287  Mallory Allen                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:30.8 10:24 
    111   78 1135  Reegan Schmidt                 7  Albany                         13:48.3 10:38 
    112   79 1466  Alyza Wallace                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:58.1 10:45 
    113      1389  Janemarie Kloess               6  Holy Family                    14:05.2 10:51 
    114   80 1363  Halona Ley                     8  Fennimore                      14:29.8 11:10 
    115      1226  Esme Alvarez-Mendoza           8  Darlington                     14:33.2 11:12 
    116   81 1583  Dakota Heister                 6  North Crawford                 14:43.7 11:20 
    117      1499  Katie Gallagher                8  Lancaster                      14:46.3 11:22 
    118      1156  Emily Fahrenkrug               7  Belleville                     14:46.6 11:22 
    119      1307  Josie Mallon                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:43.7 12:06 
    120      1502  Izabella Harris                6  Lancaster                      16:07.1 12:24 
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    121      1391  Marguerite Leone               6  Holy Family                    17:39.6 13:36 
    122      1322  Aubrey Wilson                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:16.5 14:04 
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       1.    91  Lancaster                                  ( 9:46.5  48:52.3 1:28.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Katie Murphy               7  8:55.8
       2      5  Kylie Olmstead             8  9:10.4
       3     24  Jenna Muench               8 10:09.3
       4     26  Megan Wolf                 6 10:12.3
       5     32  Claire Vesperman           6 10:24.5
       6   ( 36) Jaelyn Shaffer             8 10:31.5
       7   ( 61) Kayla Buttles              6 11:39.6

       2.   103  Tri State Homeschool                       ( 9:41.7  48:28.5 2:11.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kate Pronschinske          7  8:34.3
       2      2  Ruah Franzmann             7  8:34.6
       3     27  Adelle Statz Lauper        6 10:14.1
       4     30  Caitlyn Pratt              8 10:19.7
       5     43  Katie Snyder               8 10:45.8
       6   ( 47) Katie McGuire              7 10:54.1
       7   ( 59) Echo Wruck                 7 11:31.7

       3.   105  Darlington                                 ( 9:56.9  49:44.1 0:59.8)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Adalee Berget              8  9:30.8
       2     13  Clara Solverson            8  9:37.9
       3     14  Catie Hartwig              8  9:39.8
       4     33  Brianna Vazquez            7 10:25.0
       5     35  Piper DePauw               8 10:30.6
       6   ( 40) Raynie Norgard             7 10:40.1
       7   ( 56) Ellie Reichers             8 11:24.1

       4.   107  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   ( 9:52.8  49:23.6 1:53.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Payton Christopher         7  8:54.8
       2      9  Lilly Houtakker            7  9:29.4
       3     18  Kit Finley                 8  9:50.3
       4     31  Faye Schuette              7 10:21.2
       5     46  Raina Arndt                6 10:47.9
       6   ( 57) Chloe Eastman              7 11:28.3
       7   ( 62) Emme Ollerich              6 11:40.1

       5.   148  Holy Family                                (10:15.3  51:16.4 0:53.1)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Abigail Ryan               8  9:53.0
       2     21  Cedar Posselt              6  9:57.3
       3     22  Bridget Tejeda             6  9:58.6
       4     41  Iris Ryan                  6 10:41.4
       5     44  Amber Russow               8 10:46.1
       6   ( 51) Leticia Oakley             8 11:05.9
       7   ( 55) Eva Heitzkey               6 11:20.4

       6.   170  Southwestern Middle School                 (10:25.2  52:06.0 1:46.2)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Lillian Hoppman            8  9:25.7
       2     11  Maci Reichmann             6  9:31.2
       3     45  Kalia Reichmann            8 10:46.4
       4     52  Lyla Lawrence              6 11:10.8
       5     54  Avery Hahn                 6 11:11.9
       6   ( 73) Sophia Husemann            6 13:14.3
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       7.   181  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (10:52.4  54:21.6 4:42.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Breylyn Culver             8  9:16.0
       2     19  Kendal Andolsek            7  9:52.7
       3     28  Harlow Fleeharty           7 10:14.3
       4     49  Gwen Walker                8 11:00.5
       5     79  Alyza Wallace              6 13:58.1

       8.   195  Riverdale                                  (10:41.3  53:26.1 2:13.8)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Brooke Williamson          7  9:31.9
       2     17  Mallory Miess              8  9:46.8
       3     39  Cayley Carter              8 10:36.5
       4     63  Ava Jones                  8 11:45.2
       5     64  Megan Kruel                8 11:45.7
       6   ( 75) Dalberg Kayla              6 13:26.4

       9.   203  River Ridge                                (10:45.7  53:48.2 2:18.6)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Leah Patterson             7  9:41.5
       2     25  Lindsay Burmeiester        5 10:10.8
       3     42  McKenzie Taylor            7 10:44.9
       4     53  Eden Thornton              6 11:10.9
       5     67  Chloe West                 7 12:00.1
       6   ( 76) Alaina Clark               7 13:26.7

      10.   222  Albany                                     (11:13.0  56:05.0 4:07.1)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Emerson Briggs             8  9:41.2
       2     23  Lydia Ahnen                7 10:08.1
       3     48  Isabelle Brewer            8 10:55.9
       4     58  Emma Thompson              6 11:31.5
       5     78  Reegan Schmidt             7 13:48.3

      11.   244  North Crawford                             (11:06.4  55:31.9 1:49.8)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Ingrid Carstens            7 10:15.3
       2     37  Jada Grimsled              7 10:33.8
       3     50  Gina Yonker                7 11:04.7
       4     60  Lena Schmidt               7 11:33.0
       5     68  Lucy O'Brien               7 12:05.1
       6   ( 81) Dakota Heister             6 14:43.7

      12.   247  Fennimore                                  (11:13.7  56:08.4 3:23.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Kylee Mumm                 8  9:17.3
       2     38  Kate Kenney                6 10:35.2
       3     65  Mallori Oyen               8 11:46.8
       4     66  Leticia Bonilla            7 11:48.1
       5     71  Linsey Conley              6 12:41.0
       6   ( 72) Ellen Meyer                6 12:57.7
       7   ( 80) Halona Ley                 8 14:29.8
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      13.   324  Stockton                                   (12:21.8  61:48.6 2:58.4)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Quinn Larson              12 10:29.0
       2     69  Eden Moore                12 12:06.1
       3     70  Ezri Moore                7` 12:24.9
       4     74  Zada Preston              12 13:21.2
       5     77  Andy Randecker            12 13:27.4


